Electronic pressure switch with digital display
PPD3-S Series
Refer to page 1028.
Circuit diagram and connection method
Overview
Features
Pressure switch PPD3 Series is
appropriate for pneumatic lines.

1020
PPD3-S Series
How to order
Example)
Example)
(Select from the table at right for model No. of column A / D / E )
(Select from the table at right for model No. of column B / C )
A 6BR03
 Discrete sensor model No.
 Model No. of single indicator
Sensor separated type discrete model. No.
Supported options and clean room specifications
D
S
NAR10PPD3
PPD3
How to order
Stainless steel
diaphragm sensor
NA 6HT P70
P70
P70
R03PPD3-S
(Only 6B is supported)
D
Model No.
Clean room specifications
P70 P74 P80 P84 P90 P94
Se
ns
or
 in
te
gr
at
ed Stainless steel diaphragm sensor
PPD3-S-*-6B/6T
PPD3-S-*-6HD/6HT
Mounting brackets/kits
PPD3-KL/KD (Available for P70)
PPD3-KC (Available for P70)
PPD3-KHS
Se
pa
ra
te
d
Stainless steel diaphragm sensor PPD3-S-*D-6B
Indicator (discrete)
PPD3-*D (Available for P70)
PPD3-*A-6
Stainless steel diaphragm sensor (discrete) PPD3-S-*A-6B
Mounting brackets/kits
PPD3-KL/KD-D (Available for P70)
PPD3-KHS-D (Available for P70)
Code Content
 A  Pressure range
R10 -100 to 980 kPa
R03 -100 to 300 kPa
R01 -100 to 100 kPa
 B  Output
N
For sensor
integrated
NPN transistor output 2 points
P PNP transistor output 2 points
NA NPN transistor output 1 point + analog output 1 point
PA PNP transistor output 1 point + analog output 1 point
NA For sensor
separated
type
NPN transistor output 2 points + analog output 1 point
PA PNP transistor output 2 points + analog output 1 point
 C  Shape
Blank Sensor integrated
D Sensor separated
 D  Port
6B
For sensor
integrated
Rc1/8, 2 direction port rear side, lower outlet
6T Rc1/8, lateral through port, both sides outlet
6HD Lightweight port with 6 mm push-in fitting (downward)
6HT Lightweight through port with two 6 mm push-in fittings (horizontal both sides)
6B For sensor
separated Rc1/8
 E  Clean room specifications